Krosova 12 - Velesin - 17.11.2025

12 km
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 1.
3. 2.
4, 2.
5. 3.
6. 4,
7. 3.
8. 5.
9. 6.
10. 4,
11. 7.
12. 5.
13. 6.
14. 7.
15. 8.
16. 9.
17. 8.
18. 9.
19 10
6 km
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4. 1.
5. 1.
6. 1.
7. 4,
8. 5.
9. 1.
10. 2.
11. 1.
12. 2.
13. 2.
14. 3.
15. 3.
16. 3.
17. 2.
18. 3.
19. 1.
20. 4.
21. 6.
22. 4,
23. 7.
24, 5.
25. 5.
26. 6.
27. 6.
28. 7.
7.
8.
8.

Kat.
MB
MA
MB
MA
MA
MA
MB
MA
MA
MB
MA
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MA
MA
MB

Kat.
MC
MC
MC
MD
MmJ
ZB
MC
MC
ZC
MD
ZA
ZC
ZB
ZB
MD
ZC
MJ
MJ
ME
ZB
MC
MD
MC
ZB
MD
MD
ZB
ZB
MD
ZB
MC

St.cis.
1
6

23
5
58
12
51
22
61
42
29
10
16
18
73
44
35
45
7

St.cis.
63
56

71
84
50
33
60
62
37
20

11
72
74
78
15
14
59
17
47
41
75

53
24
30

25
13
38

Pfijmeni a jméno
Nevoral JiFi
Brych Jii

Klimes Petr
Brodmann Jifi
Zadak Zdenék
Dychtl Michal
Voldfich Petr
Joza Miroslav
Stejskal Ladislav
Novy Lukas
Kreslin Daniel
Dvorak Jan
Cerny Stanislav
Holecek Martin
Cada Milan
Raftl Karel

Lojik Jan

Smid Martin
Somogyi Daniel

PFijmeni a jméno
Skalka Pavel
Divis JiFi

Juran Karel
Petrou Jan
Marek Zdenék
Tuckova Jana
Lexa Jiri

Zobal Petr

Sirova Lucie
Mikolasek Arnost
Houskova Sarka
Dokulilova Ludmila
Foltova Helena
Stépankova Eva
Bednarik Petr
Uhlifova Miroslava
Cerny Vitézslav
Cerny Svatopluk
Zakostelecky Frantisek
Cernd Lenka
Stépan Kamil
Novak Jaroslav
Sosna Simon
Alesova Sarka
Voracek Karel
Kocina Vojtéch
Kutlakova Eva
Adamkova Dana
Kohout Ludék
Hlinova Jaroslava
Miksl Rostislav

RN Kiub-team

1983 Zdarsky postrach

1988 Blanik Strunkovice nad Blanici
1980 Jihotesky kiub maratoncd
1988 Jihotesky klub maratoncd
1992 VHT Potatky

1993 Galaxy CykloSvec Fox

1978 stachy

1995 spectrumbike Racing

2001 sk Ctyii Dvory Ceské Bud&jovice
1976 1T Talin

2000 El Classico

1979 velesin

1978 Jihotesky klub maratonci
1976 3neci Srubec

1983 velesin

1976 Lovétin

2000 El Classico

1986 Ceské Budgjovice

1979 Tiebor

RN Kiub-team

1970 vipi

1975 cBC Team

1974 T 13lin

1964 velesin

2015 Jkm

1982 Jihotesky klub maratoncii
1971 #tymdejvid

1972 Ac Kresice

1975 Jihotesky klub maratonci
1965 Nakii

1991 Dobra Voda u Ceskych Budéjovic
1962 Tiibézci

1979 RPR Rimov

1989 Ceské Budéjovice

1959 sk Ctyii Dvory CB

1970 7T Tabor

2007 Jihotesky klub maratonc
2015 Jihotesky klub maratonc
1955 Mokré

1982 Jihotesky klub maratoncii
1973 Jihotesky klub maratoncti
1964 Boletice

2000 El Classico

1977 Ceské Budéjovice

1962 cyklo velesin

1963 Trhové Sviny

1983 Dolni DvoFists

1980 17 Talin

1965 Nové Ves

1980 17 Talin

1972 Rasty team!

Cas

00:50:52.95
00:52:13.52
00:53:40.90
00:53:56.30
00:57:14.83
00:57:34.12
00:58:03.35
00:59:54.63
01:02:04.87
01:02:27.84
01:02:35.66
01:03:33.39
01:05:51.22
01:06:07.23
01:06:48.34
01:07:30.78
01:10:42.55
01:14:20.21
01:24:49.04

Cas

00:27:19.15
00:27:25.10
00:27:43.50
00:27:54.51
00:28:10.68
00:28:20.22
00:28:49.17
00:29:47.39
00:30:22.35
00:30:24.46
00:30:34.26
00:30:39.18
00:30:50.22
00:31:25.14
00:31:35.36
00:31:40.63
00:31:50.53
00:31:53.05
00:31:59.86
00:32:03.37
00:32:09.35
00:33:09.65
00:33:22.96
00:33:33.74
00:33:53.97
00:34:02.93
00:34:36.91
00:35:21.48
00:35:28.23
00:35:28.73
00:35:29.55

Kol F Detail

2

N NN N DNNDNDNDNDNMNNNDNDNNNDNNMNDNDDN

25:08-25:45-
25:31-26:43-
26:23-27:18-
26:33-27:24-
28:21-28:54-
28:35-28:59-
28:09-29:54-
29:11-30:43-
28:17-33:48-
29:55-32:32-
29:58-32:37-
31:30-32:03-
31:48-34:03-
32:25-33:42-
32:53-33:56-
32:12-35:19-
33:29-37:14-
35:12-39:09-
40:52-43:57-



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.

rPLOLO

ZB
MC
ZC
Z)
MC
ZC
ZB
MC
ZB
ZB
ZC
ME
MD
ZA
ME
ME

77
68
80
31
79
54
81
83
48
40

76
82
19
65
46

Zakova Michaela
Gazda Martin
Svecova Renata
Kutlakova Eva
RoZboud Pavel
Vorlova Dana
Polokova Jana
Zdének Libor
ToSilova Kvéta
Motejlova Marie
Bartyzalova Marie
Smetana Jiri
Vorel Jan
Horackova Ester
Ruzicka Karel
Soustar Lubomir

1977 #tymKlet

1968 Jihotesky klub maratoncti

1969 velesin

2008 Dolni Dvoriste
1970 veelna

1962 Cesky Krumlov
1979 #tymdejvid
1966 cyklo Velesin
1981 velesin

1981 kiemze
1968 #tymdejvid
1953 Ciko Ck

1960 orlando Bananas
1994 Lotenice
1952 Cyklo Velesin
1941 ¢.B. Proti vétru

00:35:36.41
00:35:44.05
00:36:04.05
00:36:12.43
00:36:49.87
00:37:10.07
00:37:50.45
00:39:07.54
00:39:20.92
00:39:50.99
00:39:54.78
00:40:38.92
00:42:13.09
00:44:27.38
00:46:44.91
00:47:47.79



